Exclusive Distributor
021-24816
Stable Through Time
IMPLANT SYSTEMS
ABOUT US
The Swiss company IML SA Swiss Dental Implants was founded in
2009 by the synergy of professionals of the dental implantology
field, creating a close-knit team with twenty-year experience in the

CODE
IMPLANT
MEASURE (Ø
x H)
CORE Ø
AT TIP
THREAD Ø
AT TIP IMPLANT  Ø INTERFACE Ø
THREAD
PITCH
SURFACE
TREATMENT H
SWITCHING
PLATFORM H IMPLANT H
IM34-8 3.4 X 8 1.35 2.75 3.7 3.3 1.2 7.8 0.2 8
IM34-10 3.4 X 10 1.35 2.75 3.7 3.3 1.2 9.8 0.2 10
IM34-11.5 3.4 X 11.5 1.35 2.75 3.7 3.3 1.2 11.3 0.2 11.5
IM34-13 3.4 X 13 1.35 2.75 3.7 3.3 1.2 12.8 0.2 13
IM34-15 3.4 X 15 1.35 2.75 3.7 3.3 1.2 14.8 0.2 15
IM40-6 4 X 6 1.95 2.9 4 3.6 1.2 6.1 0.9 7
IM40-8 4 X 8 1.45 3.15 4 3.6 1.2 7.8 0.2 8
IM40-10 4 X 10 1.45 3.15 4 3.6 1.2 9.8 0.2 10
IM40-11.5 4 X 11.5 1.45 3.15 4 3.6 1.2 11.3 0.2 11.5
IM40-13 4 X 13 1.45 3.15 4 3.6 1.2 12.8 0.2 13
IM40-15 4 X 15 1.45 3.15 4 3.6 1.2 14.8 0.2 15
IM45-6 4.5 X 6 1.8 3.45 4.5 3.9 1.2 6.1 0.9 7
IM45-8 4.5 X 8 1.8 3.45 4.5 3.9 1.2 7.8 0.2 8
IM45-10 4.5 X 10 1.8 3.45 4.5 3.9 1.2 9.8 0.2 10
IM45-11.5 4.5 X 11.5 1.8 3.45 4.5 3.9 1.2 11.3 0.2 11.5
IM45-13 4.5 X 13 1.8 3.45 4.5 3.9 1.2 12.8 0.2 13
IM45-15 4.5 X 15 1.8 3.45 4.5 3.9 1.2 14.8 0.2 15
IM50-6 5 X 6 2.2 3.8 5 4.2 1.3 6.1 0.9 7
IM50-8 5 X 8 2.2 3.8 5 4.2 1.3 7.8 0.2 8
IM50-10 5 X 10 2.2 3.8 5 4.2 1.3 9.8 0.2 10
IM50-11.5 5 X 11.5 2.2 3.8 5 4.2 1.3 11.3 0.2 11.5
IM50-13 5 X 13 2.2 3.8 5 4.2 1.3 12.8 0.2 13
IM50-15 5 X 15 2.2 3.8 5 4.2 1.3 14.8 0.2 15
NOTE:
Cover screw included
OPTIONAL:
The cover screw for bone ring can be purchased separately.

CODE
IMPLANT
MEASURE (Ø
x H)
CORE Ø
AT TIP
THREAD Ø
AT TIP IMPLANT  Ø INTERFACE Ø
THREAD
PITCH
SURFACE
TREATMENT H
SWITCHING
PLATFORM H IMPLANT H
IM29-8 2.9 X 8 1.50 2.50 3.0 2.9 1.2 7.8 0.2 8
IM29-10 2.9 X 10 1.50 2.50 3.0 2.9 1.2 9.8 0.2 10
IM29-11.5 2.9 X 11.5 1.50 2.50 3.0 2.9 1.2 11.3 0.2 11.5
IM29-13 2.9 X 13 1.50 2.50 3.0 2.9 1.2 12.8 0.2 13
IM29-15 2.9 X 15 1.50 2.50 3.0 2.9 1.2 14.8 0.2 15
IM29-18 2.9 X 18 1.50 2.50 3.0 2.9 1.2 17.8 0.2 18
VT29
NOTE:
Cover screw included
OPTIONAL:

MEASURE
(Ø x H)
CORE Ø
AT TIP    THREAD Ø AT TIP
IMPLANT Ø
(MAJOR
DIAMETER
RELATES TO
THE FIRST
CREST) NECK Ø
THREAD
PITCH
SURFACE
TREATMENT H TOTAL  H
PO30-8 3 X 8 1 2.35 3 3 1.4 8 18.1
PO30-10 3 X 10 1 2.35 3 3 1.4 10 20.1
PO30-11.5 3 X 11.5 1 2.35 3 3 1.4 11.5 21.6
PO30-13 3 X 13 1 2.35 3 3 1.4 13 23.1
PO30-15 3 X 15 1 2.35 3 3 1.4 15 25.1
PO30-18 3 X 18 1 2.35 3 3 1.4 18 28.1
PO34-8 3.4 X 8 1.35 2.75 3.4 3.4 1.4 8 18.1
PO34-10 3.4 X 10 1.35 2.75 3.4 3.4 1.4 10 20.1
PO34-11.5 3.4 X 11.5 1.35 2.75 3.4 3.4 1.4 11.5 21.6
PO34-13 3.4 X 13 1.35 2.75 3.4 3.4 1.4 13 23.1
PO34-15 3.4 X 15 1.35 2.75 3.4 3.4 1.4 15 25.1
PO34-18 3.4 x 18 1.35 2.75 3.4 3.4 1.4 18 28.1
PO40-8 4 X 8 1.4 3.15 4 3.4 1.6 8 18.1
PO40-10 4 X 10 1.4 3.15 4 3.4 1.6 10 20.1
PO40-11.5 4 X 11.5 1.4 3.15 4 3.4 1.6 11.5 21.6
PO40-13 4 X 13 1.4 3.15 4 3.4 1.6 13 23.1
PO40-15 4 X 15 1.4 3.15 4 3.4 1.6 15 25.1
PO40-18 4 X 18 1.4 3.15 4 3.4 1.6 18 28.1
PO50-6 5 X 6 1.8 3.85 5 4 1.7 6 16.1
PO50-8 5 X 8 1.8 3.85 5 4 1.7 8 18.1
PO50-10 5 X 10 1.8 3.85 5 4 1.7 10 20.1
PO50-11.5 5 X 11.5 1.8 3.85 5 4 1.7 11.5 21.6
PO50-13 5 X 13 1.8 3.85 5 4 1.7 13 23.1
PO50-15 5 X 15 1.8 3.85 5 4 1.7 15 25.1
PO60-6 6 X 6 2.2 4.5 6 4.6 1.7 6 16.1
PO60-8 6 X 8 2.2 4.5 6 4.6 1.7 8 18.1
PO60-10 6 X 10 2.2 4.5 6 4.6 1.7 10 20.1
POWER SYSTEM

CODE IMPLANT
MEASURE
(Ø x H)
CORE Ø
AT TIP    THREAD Ø AT TIP
IMPLANT Ø
(MAJOR
DIAMETER
RELATES TO
THE FIRST
CREST) NECK Ø
THREAD
PITCH
SURFACE
TREATMENT H TOTAL  H
PO034-8 3.4 X 8 1.35 2.75 3.4 3.4 1.4 8 18.1
PO034-10 3.4 X 10 1.35 2.75 3.4 3.4 1.4 10 20.1
PO034-11.5 3.4 X 11.5 1.35 2.75 3.4 3.4 1.4 11.5 21.6
PO034-13 3.4 X 13 1.35 2.75 3.4 3.4 1.4 13 23.1
PO034-15 3.4 X 15 1.35 2.75 3.4 3.4 1.4 15 25.1
PO034-18 3.4 x 18 1.35 2.75 3.4 3.4 1.4 18 28.1
PO040-8 4 X 8 1.4 3.15 4 3.4 1.6 8 18.1
PO040-10 4 X 10 1.4 3.15 4 3.4 1.6 10 20.1
PO040-11.5 4 X 11.5 1.4 3.15 4 3.4 1.6 11.5 21.6
PO040-13 4 X 13 1.4 3.15 4 3.4 1.6 13 23.1
PO040-15 4 X 15 1.4 3.15 4 3.4 1.6 15 25.1
PO040-18 4 X 18 1.4 3.15 4 3.4 1.6 18 28.1
PO050-6 5 X 6 1.8 3.85 5 4 1.7 6 16.1
PO050-8 5 X 8 1.8 3.85 5 4 1.7 8 18.1
PO050-10 5 X 10 1.8 3.85 5 4 1.7 10 20.1
PO050-11.5 5 X 11.5 1.8 3.85 5 4 1.7 11.5 21.6
PO050-13 5 X 13 1.8 3.85 5 4 1.7 13 23.1
PO050-15 5 X 15 1.8 3.85 5 4 1.7 15 25.1
PO060-6 6 X 6 2.2 4.5 6 4.6 1.7 6 16.1
PO060-8 6 X 8 2.2 4.5 6 4.6 1.7 8 18.1
PO060-10 6 X 10 2.2 4.5 6 4.6 1.7 10 20.1
90
Preparation
POWER SYSTEM
DOCTOR’S RECOMMENDATION LETTER

START)
SURFACE
TREATMENT
H
NECK
H
ANODISED
SWITCHING
PLATFORM
H
IMPLANT
ENDO-
OSSEUS
H
SF35-8RP 3.5 x 8 RP 1.7 3.1 3.5 2.4 6.5 1.5 0.5 8
SF35-10RP 3.5 x 10 RP 1.7 3.1 3.5 2.4 8.5 1.5 0.5 10
SF35-11.5RP 3.5 x 11.5 RP 1.7 3.1 3.5 2.4 10 1.5 0.5 11.5
SF35-13RP 3.5 x 13 RP 1.7 3.1 3.5 2.4 11.5 1.5 0.5 13
SF35-15RP 3.5 x 15 RP 1.7 3.1 3.5 2.4 13.5 1.5 0.5 15
SF40-8RP 4 x 8 RP 2.2 3.5 4 2.4 6.5 1.5 0.5 8
SF40-10RP 4 x 10 RP 2.2 3.5 4 2.4 8.5 1.5 0.5 10
SF40-11.5RP 4 x 11.5 RP 2.2 3.5 4 2.4 10 1.5 0.5 11.5
SF40-13RP 4 x 13 RP 2.2 3.5 4 2.4 11.5 1.5 0.5 13
SF40-15RP 4 x 15 RP 2.2 3.5 4 2.4 13.5 1.5 0.5 15
SF45-6RP 4.5 x 6 RP 2.5 4 4.5 2.8 4.5 1.5 0.5 6
SF45-8RP 4.5 x 8 RP 2.5 4 4.5 2.8 6.5 1.5 0.5 8
SF45-10RP 4.5 x 10 RP 2.5 4 4.5 2.8 8.5 1.5 0.5 10
SF45-11.5RP 4.5 x 11.5 RP 2.5 4 4.5 2.8 10 1.5 0.5 11.5
SF45-13RP 4.5 x 13 RP 2.5 4 4.5 2.8 11.5 1.5 0.5 13
SF50-6RP 5 x 6 RP 2.5 4.5 5 2.8 4.5 1.5 0.5 6
SF50-8RP 5 x 8 RP 2.5 4.5 5 2.8 6.5 1.5 0.5 8
SF50-10RP 5 x 10 RP 2.5 4.5 5 2.8 8.5 1.5 0.5 10
SF50-11.5RP 5 x 11.5 RP 2.5 4.5 5 2.8 10 1.5 0.5 11.5

CORE Ø
BODY
RIDGE Ø
THREAD
PITCH
(SINGLE
START)
H
CONICAL
PORTION NECK H
SWITCHING
PLATFORM H
SURFACE
TREATMENT
H
IN33-10RP 3.3 x 10 RP 1.1 1.9 2.5 3.3 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 10
IN33-11.5RP 3.3 x 11.5 RP 1.1 1.9 2.5 3.3 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 11.5
IN33-13RP 3.3 x 13 RP 1.1 1.9 2.5 3.3 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 13
IN38-6RP 3.8 x 6 RP 2 2.9 2.9 3.8 0.85 2.8 2 0.6 6
IN38-8RP 3.8  x 8 RP 1.5 2.4 2.9 3.8 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 8
IN38-10RP 3.8  x 10 RP 1.5 2.4 2.9 3.8 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 10
IN38-11.5RP 3.8  x 11.5 RP 1.5 2.4 2.9 3.8 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 11.5
IN38-13RP 3.8  x 13 RP 1.5 2.4 2.9 3.8 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 13
IN38-15RP 3.8 x 15 RP 1.5 2.4 2.9 3.8 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 15
IN38-18RP 3.8 x 18 RP 1.5 2.4 2.9 3.8 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 18
IN42-8RP 4.2  x 8 RP 1.9 2.8 3.3 4.2 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 8
IN42-10RP 4.2  x 10 RP 1.9 2.8 3.3 4.2 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 10
IN42-11.5RP 4.2  x 11.5 RP 1.9 2.8 3.3 4.2 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 11.5
IN42-13RP 4.2  x 13 RP 1.9 2.8 3.3 4.2 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 13
IN46-8RP 4.6  x 8 RP 2.3 3.2 3.7 4.6 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 8
IN46-10RP 4.6  x 10 RP 2.3 3.2 3.7 4.6 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 10
IN46-11.5RP 4.6  x 11.5 RP 2.3 3.2 3.7 4.6 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 11.5
IN46-13RP 4.6  x 13 RP 2.3 3.2 3.7 4.6 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 13
IN52-6RP 5.2 x 6 RP 2.8 3.8 4.25 5.2 0.85 2.5 1.5 0.6 6
IN52-8RP 5.2  x 8 RP 2.8 3.8 4.25 5.2 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 8
IN52-10RP 5.2 x 10 RP 2.8 3.8 4.25 5.2 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 10
IN52-11.5RP 5.2 x 11.5 RP 2.8 3.8 4.25 5.2 0.85 3 2.5 0.6 11.5

START)
H
THREAD
PORTION
NECK
TREATED H
ANODISED
SWITCHING
PLATFORM H
ENDO-
OSSEUS
IMPLANT
SURFACE
TREATED H
IT35-8RP 3.5 x 8 RP 2.0 3.2 3.6 2.4 6.5 1.5 0.5 8
IT35-10RP 3.5 x 10 RP 2.0 3.2 3.6 2.4 8.5 1.5 0.5 10
IT35-11.5RP 3.5 x 11.5 RP 2.0 3.2 3.6 2.4 10 1.5 0.5 11.5
IT35-13RP 3.5 x 13 RP 2.0 3.2 3.6 2.4 11.5 1.5 0.5 13
IT35-15RP 3.5 x 15 RP 2.0 3.2 3.6 2.4 13.5 1.5 0.5 15
IT40-8RP 4 x 8 RP 2.2 3.5 4 2.4 6.5 1.5 0.5 8
IT40-10RP 4 x 10 RP 2.2 3.5 4 2.4 8.5 1.5 0.5 10
IT40-11.5RP 4 x 11.5 RP 2.2 3.5 4 2.4 10 1.5 0.5 11.5
IT40-13RP 4 x 13 RP 2.2 3.5 4 2.4 11.5 1.5 0.5 13
IT40-15RP 4 x 15 RP 2.2 3.5 4 2.4 13.5 1.5 0.5 15
IT45-6RP 4.5 x 6 RP 2.5 4 4.5 2.8 4.5 1.5 0.5 6
IT45-8RP 4.5 x 8 RP 2.5 4 4.5 2.8 6.5 1.5 0.5 8
IT45-10RP 4.5 x 10 RP 2.5 4 4.5 2.8 8.5 1.5 0.5 10
IT45-11.5RP 4.5 x 11.5 RP 2.5 4 4.5 2.8 10 1.5 0.5 11.5
IT45-13RP 4.5 x 13 RP 2.5 4 4.5 2.8 11.5 1.5 0.5 13
IT50-6RP 5 x 6 RP 2.5 4.5 5 2.8 4.5 1.5 0.5 6
IT50-8RP 5 x 8 RP 2.5 4.5 5 2.8 6.5 1.5 0.5 8
IT50-10RP 5 x 10 RP 2.5 4.5 5 2.8 8.5 1.5 0.5 10
IT50-11.5RP 5 x 11.5 RP 2.5 4.5 5 2.8 10 1.5 0.5 11.5